
OptiTap® Fiber Test Jumpers







$325.00 – $550.00
Description

UconX® OptiTap® Fiber Test Jumpers are ideally used for direct connection to optical 
power meters for in-field testing. 
Product Details

2-Fiber, Singlemode, Dielectric Drop, 2- Leg, Micro Armored, 3.0mm OD, Black - 
OS2, OptiTap SC/APC to Simplex LC/UPC, Tight-Buffered

Features

Tested per FOTP-171
Structured cabling per TIA/EIA-568.3-D
RoHS Compliant
ISO 9001:2015
Made in the USA

Characteristics

Optical Fiber Type: Singlemode
Nomenclature: OM4
Wavelength (nm): 1310
Insertion Loss - Per Connector: <.25dB
Return Loss: <-57dB

Specifications

Leg Jacket Material: Micro Armored
Leg - Jacket OD: 3.0 mm
Cable Jacket Material: Dielectric Drop

Custom Capabilities

Custom lengths, colors, and multimode configurations are available. Visit the Custom 
Quote page to submit a quote request. 



How To Purchase

Purchase online, over the phone or email your purchase order. Call: 1-800-719-6791 or 
Email: solutions@ucon-x.com
SKU: UCOP2-LCFTJSMBLK-XXX. Category: Fiber Optic Tester Jumpers.

Length 3, 15


